
User-Name Member Name Preferred Contact

A

B B

bobw Bob Wight 713-927-3352

Brook E. Newcomb Brook E. Newcomb 

Buccaneer Tom Green

C

chuckw Chuck Webster  

CrazyJeff Jeff Amering

D

da David Anderson

davidk David Kelly

Dmac1959 Dan McKean

dsaulsbury Don Saulsbury  don.saulsbury@gmail.com

Dwdropinn Jim Purcell 303.563.2375

doug-secor Doug Secor

E

ede Ed Elliot

F

fastjohn John Bennig

Fireboat10 Randy Wilcox

fmanracer Jay Walls

Foot-doctor Ron Thomas

G

H

Hondaatc James Beal

AOMCI's  "Cast of Characters"
Alphabetical Order by Username

A H O

B I/J P

C J Q/R

D K R

E L S

F M T

G N U/V/W

XYZ

benewcomb@hotmail.com

champion1956@yahoo.com

cfwebster@yahoo.com 

jamering@gmail.com

andersond345@gmail.com

davidkelley207@gmail.com

danmckean1959v2@gmail.com

dougs654@yahoo.com

eddelliott@cox.net 

fastjohnll@yahoo.com
Fireboat10@gmail.com

fmanracer@iendeavor.com 

Birdfoot_23@yahoo.com

Oldmotors@comcast.net
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I

Indian Group Leader Tom Oncken

J

JoeCB Joe Brincat fixerjo@sbcglobal.net

John Schubert John Schubert

K

Ken Smith Ken Smith

Kevinrude Kevin Van Oirschot

Kidcole Denny Cole

L

M

Mercguy Bob Grubb

mercuryman Birney Linn 

MercuryMarc Marc Donnelly

Mumbles Jim Hayden

N

NABMD Neal Baillargeon 518-784-3372

O

oldlure Mike Sims

Oncewaslost1982 Justin Everson

outboardnut Al Klebek

outbdnut2 Dave Stanton

Outsider Mike Stapleton

P

pennnamebooks Matt Penn

Q

R

Richard A. White Richard A. White

Rickrodt Rick Eichrodt

rrcrazy  Dan Mejak  rrcrazycols@gmail.com

S

Schabacker

Skeg Kevin McGrath

Steve Martin

Steve A W Steve Whybrew

suejetski Sue Severeid

texasoutboard@comcast.net

BACK TO TOP

jschubert19j@gmail.com

smithfamily@sympatico.ca

kevinrude1@msn.com

DennyCole@aol.com

bob@grubb.com

blin10@embarqmail.com

bw131968@charter.net

OMC552@gmail.com

alfossboss@hotmail.com
oncewaslost1982@gmail.com  404-384-5898

wantedoutboards@gmail.com   630-624-8382

outbdnut@hydrohaven.com
mes355@yahoo.com

theoldoutboard@gmail.com

classicomctools@gmail.com  

rickrodt@comcast.net

Dan Schabacker Danschabacker@gmail.com

mcgrath1281@gmail.com  651-271-2698

Smartin108 steve.t.martin@att.net 

neptuneforfun@yahoo.com

suejetski@mac.com
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T

U

V

VinTin Dan Nelson

W

wbeaton Wayne Beaton

XYZ

treeco@bellsouth.net

BACK TO TOP
ucc.wayneb@gmail.com 
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